TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

100 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

3000 m

5000 m

10000 m

7,5 km

7,5 km Mannschaft

10 km

10 km Mannschaft
100 m Hurden

300 m Hirden

400 m Hirden

4 x 100 m Staffel

3 x 800 m Staffel
Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstoRen (4,00 kg)
Kugelsto3en (3,00 kg)
Diskuswurf (1,00 kg)
Hammerwurf (3,00 kg)
Hammerwurf (4,00 kg)
Speerwurf (600 g)
Speerwurf (500 g)
Vierkampf

Vierkampf Mannschaft
Finfkampf
100HU-Weit-Kugel(4kg)-Hoch-800
Siebenkampf
100Hu-Hoch-Kugel(4kg)-100
Weit-Speer(600g)-800
Siebenkampf Mannschaft
Blockwettkampf Sprint/Sprung
Blockwettkampf Lauf
Blockwettkampf Wurf
100-100H(u-Weit-Kugel(4kg)-Diskus(1kg)

Blockwettkampf Mannschaft

12,49
25,69
41,89
57,00
2:10,19
3:16,65
4:56,72
11:10,50
20:07,40
47:25,8
31:41

44:05

15,68
49,02
71,40

1,55m
2,71 m
525m
9,29 m
11,53 m
32,03 m
58,34 m
26,11 m
44,58 m
50,45 m

2.270

3.582

2.341

Vereinsrekorde

Weibliche Jugend U18

Griffel, Rebecca (95)
Griffel, Rebecca (95)
Fischer, Louisa (01)
Fischer, Louisa (01)
Fischer, Louisa (01)
Selig, Helena (87)
Fischer, Louisa (01)
Selig, Helena (87)
Selig, Helena (87)
Seimes, Carmen (71)
Selig, Helena (87)

Selig, Helena (87)

Griffel, Rebecca (95)
Griffel, Rebecca (95)
Grotsch, Steffi (69)

Kapfenberger, Nila (05)
Schmach, Cristina (88)
Jakob, Monika (56)
Krebs, Iris (77)
Kapfenberger, Nila (05)
Kapfenberger, Nila (05)
Desaga, Rebecca (00)
Schaller, Tanja (84)
Kirschner, Maxime (01)
Kirschner, Maxime (01)

Grotsch, Steffi (69)
(18,37-4,25-8,81-1,42-2:49,79)
Krebs, Iris (77)
(16,71-1,44-9,29-14,33
4,66-28,22-2:51,46)

Krebs, Iris (77)
(14,62-17,00-4,58-8,42-24,48)

Miinchen
Germering
Miinchen
Minchen
Karlsfeld
Minchen
Augsburg
Regensburg
Karlsfeld
Karlsfeld
Augsburg

Grobenzell

Minchen
Germering
Bad Reichenhall

Wasserburg
Karlsfeld
Burghausen
Neufahrn

Stand:

OberschleiBheim
Oberschleil3heim

Augsburg
Moosach
Dachau
Brixen (ITA)
Waldkraiburg

Neufahrn

Plattling

19.10.22

09.07.11
28.05.11
29.06.16
25.07.18
27.06.18
28.07.04
27.06.17
12.06.04
05.05.04
17.10.87
06.04.03

19.10.03

11.06.11
31.07.10
17.06.85

03.10.21
24.07.02
24.09.72
25.09.93
16.10.22
16.10.21
01.05.17
13.10.01
15.08.18
20.05.18

21.04.85

25./26.9.93

25.07.92



